MCCP Timetable for Semester 1, AY2021/22

Courses Section Target Date Time Venue
(Class) Students
MCCP6010 1 - Start on 19 Oct — 7 Dec 2021, Tue 14:30-16:20 ACC209
Teaching University 7 lessons, with one week break
Students therein (total 14 hours per
section)
2 - Start on 21 Oct -9 Dec 2021, Thu 14:30-16:20
7 lessons, with one week break
therein (total 14 hours per
section)
MCCP6020 1 SCI/SCM Start on 6 Sep Mon 10:30-13:20 OEM603
Advanced English for
Academic Purposes 2 - Start on 7 Sep Tue 13:30-16:20 OEMG603
3 - Start on 8 Sep Wed 13:30-16:20 OEM603
4 - Start on 9 Sep Thu 13:30-16:20 OEM603
5 - Start on 10 Sep Fri 13:30-16:20 OEM603
6 -- Start on 10 Sep Fri 13:30-16:20 OEM904
MCCP6110 1 SCI/SCM Online course on HKBU Moodle
Laboratory Safety (Also known as EHSU0001)
Available from 6 Sep to 31 Oct 2021
MCCP6120 1 ARTS/AVA/ 20 Sep Mon 10:30-12:20 RRS905
Effective Literature BUS/SOSC
Searching 2 SCM 23 Sep Thu 10:30 — 12:20
3 Scl 24 Sep Fri 10:30-12:20
4 COMF 22 Oct Fri 10:30-12:20 Collaborative
Computer Lab
(Main Library
Level 4)
MCCP6130 - All e Online course on HKBU Moodle
Introduction to o Publisher's talk (optional)
Scholarly Time and venue: to be confirmed.
Communication and
Publishing
MCCP6140 - All Online course on HKBU Moodle
Berkeley Method of (Also known as BEST1001)
Entrepreneurship in
Hong Kong
MCCP6150 - All Online course

Responsible Conduct
of Research
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